
Bucks AA Teams for SCAS Intercounties Postal Portsmouth – December 23  

 

 

  

County

Month:-

m/f Club Score Hits Golds Date Shot

Chris Jordan M South Bucks 567 60 32 04/12/2023

Neill Ovenden M Whiteleaf Bowmen 559 60 30 07/12/2023

Brian Ridgeway M Silver Arrow Archers 552 60 22 14.12.2023

Jacky Crow f Newport Pagnell Archers 552 60 20 19/12/2023

James Diamond M South Bucks 548 60 20 13/12/2023

Mark Hopkins M South Bucks 542 60 21 13/12/2023

Michael Winn M South Bucks 537 60 19 11/12/2023

Rose Bradley F South Bucks 511 60 15 27/12/2023

4368 480 179

Marc Bibby  M Whiteleaf Bowmen 575 60 46 13/12/2023

Simon Gunnell  M Whiteleaf Bowmen 567 60 28 13/12/2023

Carol Greenhalgh  F Silver Arrow Archers 558 60 22 31/12/2023

Glenn Goodman  M Newport Pagnell Archers 553 60 20 10/12/2023

David Allen  M Shenley Archers 540 60 14 03/12/2023

Julian Wyborn  M Whiteleaf Bowmen 530 60 7 20/12/2023

3323 360 137

Paul Field  M Whiteleaf Bowmen 409 60 6 07/12/2023

John O'Keeffe  M Whiteleaf Bowmen 399 59 4 13/12/2023

Mark Saunders M South Bucks 367 59 4 11/12/2023

Sue Crowe F South Bucks 348 55 3 06/12/2023

Lesley Herriott  F Silver Arrow Archers 284 50 0 14.12.2023

1807 283 17

Imran Rehman  M Whiteleaf Bowmen 536 60 18 19/12/2023

Rukhsana Latif F Whiteleaf Bowmen 527 60 25 19/12/2023

Matt Seabrook M Shenley Archers 505 60 10 05/12/2023

Sue Mitchell F Shenley Archers 498 60 12 10/12/2023

2066 240 65

m/f Club Score Hits Golds Bow Type Date Shot

Yashasvi Yellapragada F Shenley Archers 499 499 60 9 RC 10/12/2023

Amelie Goldine F Shenley Archers 270 336 49 1 BB 10/12/2023

Anyah Rayhan F Silver Arrow Archers 253 322 50 2 BB 14.12.2023

Aaisha Masroor F South Bucks 251 321 45 1 BB 11/12/2023
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Bucks AA Postal Portsmouth Rankings – December 23  

Winter League 2023/24       

Club         

Month:- December       

Senior Recurve    

Archer m/f Club Score Hits Golds Points    

Jacky Crow f NPA 552 60 20 20    

Rose Bradley F South Bucks 511 60 15 17    

Julie Morling F Whiteleaf Bowmen 508 60 16 14    

Margaret Hales F Silver Arrow Archers 487 60 15 12    

Katie Drewett F South Bucks 487 60 11 10    

Katie Curtis F Whiteleaf Bowmen 353 59 3 8    

                 

Chris Jordan M South Bucks 567 60 32 20    

Neill Ovenden M Whiteleaf Bowmen 559 60 30 17    

Brian Ridgeway M Silver Arrow Archers 552 60 22 14    

James Diamond M South Bucks 548 60 20 12    

Mark Hopkins M South Bucks 542 60 21 10    

Michael Winn M South Bucks 537 60 19 8    

John Murphy M South Bucks 537 60 17 6    

Kevin Gray M South Bucks 535 60 24 4    

Vernon King M Silver Arrow Archers 534 60 15 2    

Chirag Sawjani M NPA 532 60 16 1    

Alan Warner M Whiteleaf Bowmen 517 60 17 1    

Jon Smith M Whiteleaf Bowmen 516 60 17 1    

John Galvin M  Shenley Archers 512 60 16 1    

Paul Kelly M South Bucks 512 60 14 1    

Alexander McLean M NPA 506 60 4 1    

Steve Hales M  Silver Arrow Archers 504 60 10 1    

Barry Dillon M South Bucks 499 60 7 1    

Masoor Ahmed M South Bucks 494 60 7 1    

Dan Harrison M South Bucks 487 60 13 1    

Peter Swann M South Bucks 449 60 6 1    

Gavin Payne M Whiteleaf Bowmen 437 60 7 1    

Ian Purvis M Whiteleaf Bowmen 434 59 7 1    

Jon Chapman M Whiteleaf Bowmen 429 60 6 1    

Will Lowery M South Bucks 428 60 2 1    

Reggie (J Lopez) M South Bucks 369 57 2 1    

                 

          



Senior Compound    

Carol Greenhalgh F Silver Arrow Archers 558 60 22 20    

                 

Marc Bibby M Whiteleaf Bowmen 575 60 46 20    

Simon Gunnell M Whiteleaf Bowmen 567 60 28 17    

Glenn Goodman M NPA 553 60 20 14    

David Allen M Shenley Archers 540 60 14 12    

Julian Wyborn M Whiteleaf Bowmen 530 60 7 10    

John Galvin M Shenley Archers 513 60 2 8    

Riccardo Alitta M Shenley Archers 495 60 4 6    

                 

Senior Longbow    

Sue Crowe F South Bucks 348 55 3 20    

Lesley Herriott F Silver Arrow Archers 284 50 0 17    

                 

Paul Field M Whiteleaf Bowmen 409 60 6 20    

John O'Keeffe M Whiteleaf Bowmen 399 59 4 17    

Mark Saunders M South Bucks 367 59 4 14    

Neill Ovenden M Whiteleaf Bowmen 219 43 2 12    

                

Senior Barebow    

                  

Rukhsana Latif F Whiteleaf Bowmen 527 60 25 20    

Sue Mitchell F Shenley Archers 498 60 12 17    

Milly Aziz F Silver Arrow Archers 497 60 10 14    

Ceri Morgan F Silver Arrow Archers 493 60 12 12    

Sultana Whitehead F NPA 482 60 3 10    

Mely Goldine F Shenley Archers 430 60 6 8    

Michelle Yorath F Shenley Archers 362 58 7 6    

Claire Moore F South Bucks 358 59 4 4    

Phyll Griffiths F Silver Arrow Archers 310 54 1 2    

                 
 

  



Imran Rehman M Whiteleaf Bowmen 536 60 18 20    

Matt Seabrook M Shenley Archers 505 60 10 17    

Sarfraz Aslam M South Bucks 490 60 11 14    

Ian Symonds M Silver Arrow Archers 480 60 7 12    

Garry Morgan M Silver Arrow Archers 471 59 11 10    

Pedro Soler M Whiteleaf Bowmen 463 60 6 8    

Carl Allan M NPA 456 59 6 6    

Tim Griffiths M Whiteleaf Bowmen 453 59 10 4    

Robert Hearn M Shenley Archers 434 60 4 2    

Alexander McLean M NPA 420 60 1 1    

Jon Moon M Whiteleaf Bowmen 418 60 3 1    

Val Goldine M Shenley Archers 409 60 4 1    

Peter Roberts M Whiteleaf Bowmen 408 59 3 1    

Gurcharan Sehra M South Bucks 372 59 3 1    

Ian Symonds M Silver Arrow Archers 334 59 1 1    

Paul Lawrence M Shenley Archers 327 54 2 1    

                 

          

 

 

 


